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Mario 
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Keith 
Hunkins

Johnnie 
Rodriguez

Kaiden 
Hunkins Bill Larson Paid Owe Notes

Opponent
Flanagan's Coin Flip 9/14/20 2 14 16 2 14 16 0.88 3 8 3 0 $32
Flanagan's The Machine 9/21/20 0 25 16 2 39 32 1.22 5 9 8 3 $32
Flanagan's Chamberlain 9/28/20 7 59 16 9 98 48 2.04 15 15 8 21 $32
Sporties Thuemling 10/5/20 7 58 16 16 156 64 2.44 14 16 18 10 $32
Sporties Full Metal Jacket 10/12/20 9 64 16 25 220 80 2.75 16 16 16 16  $32
Flanagan's The Machine 10/19/20 6 35 16 31 255 96 2.66 2 14 7 12 $32
Flanagan's Coin Flip 10/26/20 9 59 16 40 314 112 2.80 9 19 10 21 $32
Sporties Thuemling 11/2/20 6 36 16 46 350 128 2.73 14 14 8 0 $32
Sporties Full Metal Jacket 11/9/20 9 64 16 55 414 144 2.88 16 16 16 16 $32
Flanagan's Chamberlain 11/16/20 9 56 16 64 470 160 2.94 5 14 9 28 $32
Flanagan's Coin Flip 11/30/20 5 36 16 69 506 176 2.88 9 5 15 7 $32
Flanagan's The Machine 12/7/20 5 47 16 74 553 192 2.88 2 20 9 16 $32
Flanagan's Chamberlain 12/14/20 9 54 16 83 607 208 2.92 14 14 3 23 $32
Sporties Thuemling 12/21/20 9 78 16 92 685 224 3.06 19 23 15 21 $32
Sporties Full Metal Jacket 12/28/21 9 64 16 101 749 240 3.12 16 16 16 16 $32
Flanagan's The Machine 1/4/21 4 37 16 105 786 256 3.07 3 18 5 11 $32
Flanagan's Coin Flip 1/11/21 3 32 16 108 818 272 3.01 18 5 4 5 $32
Sporties Thuemling 1/18/21 9 70 16 117 888 288 3.08 12 17 15 26 $32
Sporties Full Metal Jacket 1/25/21 9 64 16 126 952 304 3.13 16 16 16 16 $32
Flanagan's Chamberlain 2/1/21 9 71 16 135 1023 320 3.20 24 11 16 20 $32
Flanagan's Coin Flip 2/8/21 7 43 16 142 1066 336 3.17 15 18 5 5 $32
Flanagan's The Machine 2/15/21 9 63 16 151 1129 352 3.21 17 13 8 25 $32
Flanagan's Chamberlain 2/22/21 9 71 16 160 1200 368 3.26 7 28 10 26 $32
Sporties Thuemling 3/1/21 9 59 16 169 1259 384 3.28 12 19 28 0 $32
Sporties Full Metal Jacket 3/8/21 9 64 16 178 1323 400 3.31 16 16 16 16 $32
Flanagan's The Machine 3/15/21 7 55 16 185 1378 416 3.31 21 5 0 29 $32

294 378 263 421 22
3.06 3.63 2.63 4.21 1.83

Mario 
Madrid

Keith 
Hunkins

Johnnie 
Rodriguez

Kaiden 
Hunkins Bill Larson $832 $0

24 26 25 25 4
0 0 0 0 0
24 26 25 25 4
4 8 2 14 0
0 1 1 0 0

67 80 62 79 6
29 24 38 21 6

70% 77% 62% 79% 50%
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